
YOUNG CLASSIFICATION 1

Einsiedeln – Einsiedeln

SUNDAY 11 JUNE 2023

Lend.ch

Rk Bib Name NatTm Gap

Overall Ranking

Time

Total distance : 12.700 km
Time of leader : Average :13'37" 55.961 km/h

Rk Bib Name NatTm Gap

Stage classification

B P

Time of leader : Average :

Distance : 12.700 km
13'37" 55.961 km/h

1 121 EVENEPOEL Remco BELSOQ 00"
2 5 SHEFFIELD Magnus USAIGD 05"
3 46 PRICE PEJTERSEN Johan DENTBV 11"
4 161 JENSEN Skjelmose Mattias DENTFS 13"
5 72 BISSEGGER Stefan SUIEFE 14"
6 171 AYUSO PESQUERA Juan ESPUAD 19"
7 226 SUTER Joel SUITUD 21"
8 175 FISHER-BLACK Finn NZLUAD 29"
9 83 GREGOIRE Romain FRAGFC ' '

10 66 RENARD Alexis FRACOF ' '
11 221 VOISARD Yannis SUITUD 31"
12 107 van DIJKE Mick NEDTJV 34"
13 166 SIMMONS Quinn USATFS 35"
14 224 KLUCKERS Arthur LUXTUD 36"
15 87 WATSON Samuel GBRGFC ' '
16 146 MAYRHOFER Marius GERDSM 37"
17 7 TULETT Ben GBRIGD 38"
18 115 LAZKANO LOPEZ Oier ESPMOV ' '
19 75 RUTSCH Jonas GEREFE 39"
20 156 O BRIEN Kelland AUSJAY 40"
21 47 TIBERI Antonio ITATBV 41"
22 162 BARONCINI Filippo ITATFS ' '
23 1 PIDCOCK Thomas GBRIGD 43"
24 43 MACIEJUK Filip POLTBV 46"
25 191 van EETVELT Lennert BELLTD ' '
26 33 BATTISTELLA Samuele ITAAST 48"
27 45 MIHOLJEVIĆ Fran CROTBV 49"
28 133 COSTIOU Ewen FRAARK 50"
29 2 HEIDUK Kim Alexander GERIGD ' '
30 126 SCHMID Mauro SUISOQ 51"
31 196 MONIQUET Sylvain BELLTD 55"
32 56 MEEUS Jordi BELBOH 59"
33 147 VERMAERKE Kevin USADSM ' '
34 131 LOUVEL Matis FRAARK ' '
35 57 UIJTDEBROEKS Cian BELBOH 01'00"
36 214 FERRON Valentin FRATEN 01'01"
37 142 BITTNER Pavel CZEDSM 01'06"
38 143 DINHAM Matthew AUSDSM 01'07"
39 94 de POOTER Dries BELICW ' '
40 137 PONOMAR Andrii UKRARK 01'09"
41 207 ZUKOWSKY Nickolas CANQ36 01'10"
42 153 HAGOS BERHE Hagos Welay ETHJAY 01'12"
43 11 GALL Felix AUTACT 01'13"
44 204 DONOVAN Mark GBRQ36 ' '
45 222 ERIKSSON Jacob SWETUD 01'17"
46 195 KRON Andreas Lorentz DENLTD 01'18"
47 203 CALZONI Walter ITAQ36 01'20"
48 152 ENGELHARDT Felix GERJAY ' '
49 144 FLYNN Sean GBRDSM 01'24"
50 91 GIRMAY Biniam ERIICW 01'27"
51 21 GROVES Kaden AUSADC 01'30"
52 174 COVI Alessandro ITAUAD 01'31"
53 134 le BERRE Mathis FRAARK ' '
54 35 PRONSKIY Vadim KAZAST 01'32"
55 176 HIRSCHI Marc SUIUAD 01'37"
56 192 ADAMIETZ Johannes GERLTD 01'49"
57 136 MOZZATO Luca ITAARK 01'54"
58 132 BARRE Louis FRAARK 01'58"

1 121 EVENEPOEL Remco BELSOQ 00"13'37"
2 5 SHEFFIELD Magnus USAIGD 05"13'42"
3 46 PRICE PEJTERSEN Johan DENTBV 11"13'48"
4 161 JENSEN Skjelmose Mattias DENTFS 13"13'50"
5 72 BISSEGGER Stefan SUIEFE 14"13'51"
6 171 AYUSO PESQUERA Juan ESPUAD 19"13'56"
7 226 SUTER Joel SUITUD 21"13'58"
8 175 FISHER-BLACK Finn NZLUAD 29"14'06"
9 83 GREGOIRE Romain FRAGFC ' '' '

10 66 RENARD Alexis FRACOF ' '' '
11 221 VOISARD Yannis SUITUD 31"14'08"
12 107 van DIJKE Mick NEDTJV 34"14'11"
13 166 SIMMONS Quinn USATFS 35"14'12"
14 224 KLUCKERS Arthur LUXTUD 36"14'13"
15 87 WATSON Samuel GBRGFC ' '' '
16 146 MAYRHOFER Marius GERDSM 37"14'14"
17 7 TULETT Ben GBRIGD 38"14'15"
18 115 LAZKANO LOPEZ Oier ESPMOV ' '' '
19 75 RUTSCH Jonas GEREFE 39"14'16"
20 156 O BRIEN Kelland AUSJAY 40"14'17"
21 47 TIBERI Antonio ITATBV 41"14'18"
22 162 BARONCINI Filippo ITATFS ' '' '
23 1 PIDCOCK Thomas GBRIGD 43"14'20"
24 43 MACIEJUK Filip POLTBV 46"14'23"
25 191 van EETVELT Lennert BELLTD ' '' '
26 33 BATTISTELLA Samuele ITAAST 48"14'25"
27 45 MIHOLJEVIĆ Fran CROTBV 49"14'26"
28 133 COSTIOU Ewen FRAARK 50"14'27"
29 2 HEIDUK Kim Alexander GERIGD ' '' '
30 126 SCHMID Mauro SUISOQ 51"14'28"
31 196 MONIQUET Sylvain BELLTD 55"14'32"
32 56 MEEUS Jordi BELBOH 59"14'36"
33 147 VERMAERKE Kevin USADSM ' '' '
34 131 LOUVEL Matis FRAARK ' '' '
35 57 UIJTDEBROEKS Cian BELBOH 01'00"14'37"
36 214 FERRON Valentin FRATEN 01'01"14'38"
37 142 BITTNER Pavel CZEDSM 01'06"14'43"
38 143 DINHAM Matthew AUSDSM 01'07"14'44"
39 94 de POOTER Dries BELICW ' '' '
40 137 PONOMAR Andrii UKRARK 01'09"14'46"
41 207 ZUKOWSKY Nickolas CANQ36 01'10"14'47"
42 153 HAGOS BERHE Hagos Welay ETHJAY 01'12"14'49"
43 11 GALL Felix AUTACT 01'13"14'50"
44 204 DONOVAN Mark GBRQ36 ' '' '
45 222 ERIKSSON Jacob SWETUD 01'17"14'54"
46 195 KRON Andreas Lorentz DENLTD 01'18"14'55"
47 203 CALZONI Walter ITAQ36 01'20"14'57"
48 152 ENGELHARDT Felix GERJAY ' '' '
49 144 FLYNN Sean GBRDSM 01'24"15'01"
50 91 GIRMAY Biniam ERIICW 01'27"15'04"
51 21 GROVES Kaden AUSADC 01'30"15'07"
52 174 COVI Alessandro ITAUAD 01'31"15'08"
53 134 le BERRE Mathis FRAARK ' '' '
54 35 PRONSKIY Vadim KAZAST 01'32"15'09"
55 176 HIRSCHI Marc SUIUAD 01'37"15'14"
56 192 ADAMIETZ Johannes GERLTD 01'49"15'26"
57 136 MOZZATO Luca ITAARK 01'54"15'31"
58 132 BARRE Louis FRAARK 01'58"15'35"
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